ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 2083
INSTITUTION NAME:

INSTITUTION ADDRESS:

cITy: GHOTKI
ROLLNO STUDENT NAME

2083-5-1-1  ABDULREHMAN

2083-5-1-2  AMSAALFATIMA

2083-5-1-3  FARIHA

2083-5-1-4  HUSNA SHAHZAD

2083-5-1-5  MUHAMMAD MAARIJ MAZHAR
2083-5-1-6  MUHAMMAD ALI ABID
2083-5-1-7  MUHAMMAD RAYAN AZIZ
2083-5-1-8  MUHAMMAD SHAAF
2083-5-1-9  MUSTAFA ALI SYED
2083-5-1-10  SYED SHAH MIRALI
2083-5-1-11  YUSRA ASIF

2083-5-1-12  NOOR FATIMA

2083-5-1-13  ABEEHA FARHAN
2083-5-1-14  FARIS

2083-5-1-15  MOHAMMAD ALIYAN ANSAR
2083-5-1-17  ABEERA ZAHID

2083-5-1-18  ABDUR REHMAN

2083-5-1-19  MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
2083-5-1-20  ZAINABALI

2083-5-1-21  ZOHAIB KARIM KHAN
2083-5-1-22  HAFSAIBRAR

2083-5-1-23  MUHAMMAD KAAB MAZARI
2083-5-2-24  MAHUM FATIMA

2083-5-2-25  MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
2083-5-2-26  WANIA AAMIR

2083-5-2-27  AAMNAH UMAIR
2083-5-2-28  ALEENA HUSSAIN
2083-5-2-29  KHAULA WAHEED
2083-5-2-30  MANALISMAIL

2083-5-2-31  MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MUZAMMIL
2083-5-2-32  AYAAN BILAL

2083-5-2-33  LAWAZA MARIUM

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2017

FFC GRAMMER SCHOOL & COLLEGE
FFC TOWNSHIP, MIRPUR MATHELO

FATHER NAME
WAHEED UR REHMAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
LANGRAW

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

ABID HUSSAIN

ABDUL AZIZ

ANIS UR REHMAN KHAN
SYED OSAMA NUSRAT ALI
SYED ZAHID ALl

ASIF AZIZ

SHAHZAD UR REHMAN
FARHAN MAHMOOD

FAIQUE ALI

ANSAR AHMED KHAN

ZAHID DUREZ

MANTHAR ALI

SHAKEEL AHMAD

QURBAN ALI

ABDUL KARIM KHAN

IBRAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR MAZARI
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD AAMIR ANJUM
SYED MUHAMMAD UMAIR
WALID HUSSAIN

WAHEED UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL
BILAL YAQOOB

NAVEED AKHTAR

GRADE OBT. MARKS
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32

48
20
16
20

%AGE
6.67%
0.00%

6.67%
20.00%
0.00%
40.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.33%
30.00%
15.00%
0.00%
6.67%
33.33%
20.00%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
13.33%
0.00%
11.67%
15.00%
60.00%
6.67%
53.33%
13.33%
80.00%
33.33%
26.67%
33.33%
0.00%
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ROLLNO
2083-5-2-34

2083-5-2-35
2083-5-2-36
2083-5-2-37
2083-5-2-38
2083-5-2-40
2083-5-2-41
2083-5-2-42
2083-5-3-43
2083-5-3-44
2083-5-3-45
2083-5-3-46
2083-5-3-47
2083-5-3-48
2083-5-3-49
2083-5-3-50
2083-5-3-52
2083-5-3-53
2083-5-3-54
2083-5-3-55
2083-5-3-56
2083-5-3-57
2083-5-3-58
2083-5-3-60
2083-5-3-61
2083-5-3-62
2083-5-3-63
2083-5-3-64
2083-5-3-65
2083-5-3-66
2083-5-3-67
2083-5-3-68
2083-5-3-69
2083-5-3-70
2083-5-3-71
2083-5-3-72
2083-5-3-73
2083-5-4-74

STUDENT NAME

MALIK ABDULLAH SULTAN
LANGRAW

IZNA ASIF

MAHNOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD MOIZ
BENNY HINN
MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH JAVED

MASOOMA KAMRAN
ADEEN JAVED

EHAN QURESHI

KHIZAR YOUSAF

MARYAM SYED
MUHAMMAD HAMZA ARSHAD
ROHA BINT E MUHAMMAD
UMAIMA MAZARI

ZAHRA ARIF

ZAINAB NOOR

AAMINA

HASSAAN NOOR

LARAIB HABIB
MOHAMMAD AREEB
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAMEEN SAQIB

WARDA MEHMOOD
ZARYABALI

ABDULLAH ASHRAF
JAMSHER

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ALI
YASHFIN AHMED
SHAHEER HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MARYAM FAROOQ

AZKA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR
AYESHA SADDIQAH

FATHER NAME

MALIK MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
LANGRAW

MUHAMMAD ASIF
SHAHID IQBAL

KHALIL UR REHMAN
NAVEED ANJUM
MUNIR AHMED

JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
JAVED ANWAR
ASSADULLAH QURESHI
YOUSAF MEHBOOB
SYED OSAMA NUSRAT ALI
M. ARSHAD JAVED
ASIM IQBAL ABBASI
ABDUL SAMAD MAZARI
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ASHFAQUE HUSSAIN
RAZI ULLAH ATTIQUE
HABIBULLAH LARIK
NADEEM HASSAN
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
SAQIBJAVED
MUDASSIR MEHMOOD
DR. AMIAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ALLAH BUX

QURBAN ALI

TANVEER AHMED
KHALIL UR REHMAN
GHULAM MURTAZA
MEHMOOD UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
ALLAH DAD

WAQAR USMAN
JAWAD HASSAN RAZA
MUNEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD ARIF MALGHANI

GRADE OBT. MARKS

2
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13

24
24
16
12
28

35
16
15
39
27
36

27
35

27

43
29
53
10
30
23
27
11
19
31

23

19

23

39

%AGE
21.67%

0.00%
40.00%
40.00%
26.67%
20.00%
46.67%

0.00%
46.67%
21.33%
20.00%
52.00%
36.00%
48.00%
10.67%
36.00%
46.67%

8.00%
36.00%

9.33%
57.33%
38.67%
70.67%
13.33%
40.00%
30.67%
36.00%
14.67%
25.33%
41.33%

4.00%
30.67%

9.33%
25.33%

0.00%
30.67%

0.00%
52.00%
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ROLLNO
2083-5-4-75
2083-5-4-76
2083-5-4-77
2083-5-4-78
2083-5-4-79
2083-5-4-80
2083-5-4-82
2083-5-4-83
2083-5-4-84
2083-5-4-85
2083-5-4-86
2083-5-4-87
2083-5-4-88
2083-5-4-89
2083-5-4-90
2083-5-4-91
2083-5-4-92
2083-5-4-93
2083-5-4-94
2083-5-4-95
2083-5-4-96
2083-5-4-97
2083-5-4-98
2083-5-4-99
2083-5-4-100
2083-5-4-101
2083-5-4-102
2083-5-4-103
2083-5-5-104
2083-5-5-105
2083-5-5-106
2083-5-5-107
2083-5-5-108
2083-5-5-109
2083-5-5-110
2083-5-5-111
2083-5-5-113
2083-5-5-114
2083-5-5-115

STUDENT NAME

FARIAH ZAINAB

M. ADEEL ARSHAD

MAHDIYA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ANSAR
MUHAMMAD ZAID MUZAMMIL
SYEDA ZAHRA HASSAN
ABDULLAH MAHMOOD
ABDUR REHMAN

EISHAL ZAFAR

FAAYZ OMER

FURQAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD HASSAN MOIZ
ARIBA FATIMA

SAFIA

ABEEHA FATIMA

AYESHA NAWAZ

ABDUL BASIT

AAMNA FARRUKH

KAMRAN ALl

KAMRAN FAROOQ

ABDUL WAIJID

AIMON SHERAZ

ADEEL AHMED

AMAMA JAVED

MUHAMMAD ASHARAB HASSAN
ASIMALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI
JANNAT UL MAAWA

ALEENA ZAHID

ANUM FATIMA

AYESHA SYED

HAFSA

HAMZA SHAKEEL

IMAN MEHMOOD

JANITA AIZAZ BUKHARI
KHAWAJA M. ALI RAZA HASAN
M. HISSAN SAQIB

MAHRUKH NASIR

MEERAB MASOOD

FATHER NAME

NUSRAT ABBAS

M. ARSHAD JAVED

DR. SHAH M. MUNIB UR REHMAN
ANSAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL
SYED HASSAN RAZA

ZAHID MAHMOOD CHEEMA
ANWAR ULHAQ

ZAFAR ULLAH

OMER AKHTAR

FAIQUE ALI

AKBAR ALI

SAJJAD ALI

GHULAM MURTAZA

JAWAD HASSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
KHAWAND BUX
MUHAMMAD FARRUKH MUNIR
MUHAMMAD ALI KALWAR
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
HAZOOR DIN

MUHAMMAD ASIM SHERAZ
ALI MURAD

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
ASIF MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
QURBAN ALI

INTIKHAB ALAM

ZAHID DUREZ

MOHAMMAD MANSHA
SYED OSAMA NUSRAT ALI
ASHFAQUE HUSSAIN
SHAKEEL AHMED
MUDASSIR MEHMOOD
SYED AIZAZ AHMED BUKHARI
KHAWAJA SHABBAR HASAN
SAQIB JAVED

MUHAMMAD NASIR
MASOOD AHMED

I
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GRADE OBT. MARKS

43
55
51
55
38
34
34
27
45
56
19
35
30
35
43
38
0
11
36
0
31
19
39
23
39
19
23
45
34
0
38
6
18
6
4
38
42
18
2

%AGE
57.33%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
50.67%
45.33%
45.33%
36.00%
60.00%
74.67%
25.33%
46.67%
40.00%
46.67%
57.33%
50.67%

0.00%
14.67%
48.00%

0.00%
41.33%
25.33%
52.00%
30.67%
52.00%
25.33%
30.67%
60.00%
37.78%

0.00%
42.22%

6.67%
20.00%

6.67%
46.67%
42.22%
46.67%
20.00%
24.44%
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ROLLNO

2083-5-5-116
2083-5-5-117
2083-5-5-118
2083-5-5-119
2083-5-5-120
2083-5-5-121
2083-5-5-123
2083-5-5-124
2083-5-5-125
2083-5-5-126
2083-S-5-127
2083-5-5-128
2083-5-5-129
2083-5-5-130
2083-5-5-131
2083-5-5-132
2083-5-5-134
2083-5-6-135
2083-5-6-137
2083-5-6-138
2083-5-6-139
2083-5-6-140
2083-5-6-141
2083-5-6-142
2083-5-6-143
2083-5-6-144
2083-5-6-145
2083-5-6-146
2083-5-6-147
2083-5-6-148
2083-5-6-149
2083-5-6-150
2083-5-6-151
2083-5-6-152
2083-5-6-153
2083-5-6-154
2083-5-6-155
2083-5-6-157
2083-5-6-158

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD ABRAHAM ASIF
MUHAMMAD HISHAM
MUHAMMAD ROSHAAN NASEEM
ROHAN VIRWANI

SHAH HUSSAIN

SHANZAY ASLAM

AAYAN AHMED NASIR

RIJA MALIK

ANZAR IQBAL

WANIA SAMAD MAZARI
ABDUL RAFAY

IRAM GHOUS

KHIZRA TAHIR

AREEBA MEHBOOB

HAFSA MUQADAS

MOMNA KASHIF

FAIZA BIBI

NABI AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASEEB SHAHID
SHERAZ HUSSAIN

FATIMA MUZAMIL

MOIZ REHMAN

ABDUL RAHEEM

AYESHA REHAN

MAHEEN ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD MAMOON KHAN
SOBAN SAFDAR

SYED MUHAMMAD ASKARI
WAJEEHA IMRAN

ZARA BILAL

NAYYAB

SADIA GUL

SIBGHA FATIMA

RUBAB

MUHAMMAD BILAL

ALI NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
MAARIB-UR-REHMAN

FATHER NAME

ASIF AZIZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ASIF JAN

ROOP CHAND

WALID HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL NASIR KHAN
MALIK SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN
IQBAL HUSSAIN

ABDUL SAMAD MAZARI
SAJJAD ALI

GHOUS BUX

TAHIR MEHMOOD
MEHBOOB AKHTER
MANTHAR ALI

KASHIF SALEEM
HAZOOR DIN

NISAR AHMED

SHAHID IQBAL

IMRAN ALI EJAZ
MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL
KHURRAM NASEEM
MUHAMMAD ARIF
REHAN ASGHAR KHAN
NUSRAT ABBAS
TASSAWAR HAYAT KHAN
SAFDAR HUSSAIN

SYED HASSAN RAZA
IMRAN SAEED

AHMAD BILAL ZAKIR
MOHAMMAD ASLAM
WAHID ALI

GHULAM DASTGIR

ALI HASSAN

FAHEEM ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE MAZHAR
LIAQUAT ALI

INTIKHAB ALAM

GRADE OBT. MARKS %AGE
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9
2
6
26
0
46
22
54
18
22
8
16
14
7
0
0
26
18
31
6
49
46
58
50
18
74
74
62
27
18
30
18
2
22
0
22
0
43
45

10.00%
2.22%
6.67%

28.89%
0.00%

51.11%

24.44%

60.00%

20.00%

24.44%
8.89%

17.78%

15.56%
7.78%
0.00%
0.00%

28.89%

20.00%

34.44%
6.67%

54.44%

51.11%

64.44%

55.56%

20.00%

82.22%

82.22%

68.89%

30.00%

20.00%

33.33%

20.00%
2.22%

24.44%
0.00%

24.44%
0.00%

47.78%

50.00%
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ROLLNO

2083-5-6-159
2083-5-7-160
2083-5-7-161
2083-5-7-162
2083-5-7-163
2083-5-7-164
2083-5-7-165
2083-5-7-166
2083-S-7-167
2083-5-7-168
2083-S-7-169
2083-5-7-170
2083-5-7-171
2083-5-7-172
2083-5-7-173
2083-S-7-174
2083-S-7-175
2083-S-7-176
2083-5-7-177
2083-5-7-178
2083-S-7-179
2083-5-7-180
2083-5-7-181
2083-S-7-182
2083-5-8-183
2083-5-8-184
2083-5-8-185
2083-5-8-186
2083-5-8-187
2083-5-8-188
2083-5-8-189
2083-5-8-190
2083-5-8-191
2083-5-8-192
2083-5-8-193

2083-5-8-194
2083-5-8-195
2083-5-8-196

STUDENT NAME

NOOR UL IMAN
HUSSNAIN IQBAL
INSHRAH MEHMOOD
LEENA ALI

MAHAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD OWAIS
RAMEESHA TAHIR
SARA MAHMOOD
SARIMALI

SHANZAY FATIMA
YASH VEER VIRWANI
ZAINAB ARIF

FIZZA ZAINEB NAQVI
HUSNA SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD SHAAF AKBAR
AHTISHAM AHMED
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MOHAMMAD FARHAN ALI
NAJAF ALl
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB
ASIMJAVED

MEMONA SARVAT
ALISHBA JANG SHER
KIRAN

AYESHA HASSAN

LYBA TAHIR
MOHAMMAD JAFAR RAZA NAQVI
MUHAMMAD MUIZZ ALI
NOOR FATIMA
TATHEER FATIMA
DANYAL AHMED NASIR
FATIMA SAFDAR
MUNTAZIR HUSSAIN
WAQAR HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD NEHALUDDIN
SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD MAHAD AWAN
SADAF AWAN
SAAD MAHMOOD CHEEMA

FATHER NAME
KHURRAM NASEEM
IQBAL HUSSAIN
MUDASSIR MAHMOOD
ZULFIQARALI

MANSOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NASIR
TAHIR MAHMOOD ZAHID
ZAHID MAHMOOD CHEEMA
ZAFFAR ULLAH
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
ROOP CHAND
MUHAMMAD ARIF
ABBAS HAIDER NAQVI
SHAKEEL AHMED
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
GHULAM DASTAGIR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
WAHID ALI

ALI MURAD

ALLAH DAD
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
JANG SHER

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

SYED KHAWAR HASSAN
TAHIR MAHMOOD ZAHID
ABBAS HAIDER NAQV!I
ASHFAQUE HUSSAIN

DR. SHAH M. MUNIB UR REHMAN
SYED NAWAZ ALl SHAH
ABDUL NASIR
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

ALI MURAD

RAZIUDDIN SIDDIQUI

KHALID RAFIQ AWAN
KHALID RAFIQ AWAN
ZAHID MAHMOOD CHEEMA

GRADE OBT. MARKS
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31
34
54
36
21
2
30
28
20
19
19
42
37
30
26
18
14
14
26
26
2
18
2
32
18
24
M
31
38
10
25
53
58
62
26

17
38
42

%AGE
34.44%
37.78%
60.00%
40.00%
23.33%
24.44%
33.33%
31.11%
22.22%
21.11%
21.11%
46.67%
41.11%
33.33%
28.89%
20.00%
15.56%
15.56%
28.89%
28.89%
2.22%
20.00%
2.22%
35.56%
20.00%
26.67%
45.56%
34.44%
42.22%
11.11%
27.78%
58.89%
64.44%
68.89%
28.89%

18.89%
42.22%
46.67%
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ROLLNO
2083-5-8-197
2083-5-8-198
2083-5-9-199
2083-5-9-200
2083-5-9-201
2083-5-9-202
2083-5-9-203
2083-5-9-204
2083-5-9-205
2083-5-9-206
2083-5-9-207
2083-5-10-208
2083-5-10-209
2083-5-10-210
2083-5-10-211
2083-5-10-212
2083-5-10-213
2083-5-10-214
2083-5-10-215
2083-5-10-216
2083-5-10-217
2083-5-10-218
2083-5-10-220

STUDENT NAME

SHAH JAHAN ISHAQ
SIBGHA ALAM
MUHAMMAD AHMED
MAHNOOR FATIMA

IRHA AKBAR

SABIHA GUL

AIMEN FATIMA

AREEBA MUMTAZ
FARWA JAMSHED
UMAIMA RAZA
MUHAMMAD AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD BIN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AHMED
ABEERA ALI

GUNAKSHI DEVI MAHESHWARI
VIKASH VIRWANI
MIZRAB SHEIKH

UZAIR AHMAD

ALI HUSNAIN KHAN
RUBAB FATIMA
MUHAMMAD SAAD
HAMMAD ALl
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

FATHER NAME

ISHAQ AHMED

INTIKHAB ALAM
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
DR. SHAH M. MUNIB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
WAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN
JAMSHED IQBAL MALIK
ABDUL RAZZAQ RAZA
KHURRAM NASEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
NISAR AHMED LAGHARI
FARZAND ALl

RAMESH KUMAR

ROOP CHAND
MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHEIKH
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN
MALIK JAMSHED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
HAMID ALI

WAHID ALI

GRADE OBT. MARKS

8 58
8 62
9 18
9 29
9 13
9 46
9 46
9 2

9 42
9 18
9 10
10 54
10 60
10 46
10 46
10 53
10 38
10 54
10 18
10 18
10 26
10 35
10 57

%AGE
64.44%
68.89%
20.00%
32.22%
14.44%
51.11%
51.11%

2.22%
46.67%
20.00%
11.11%
60.00%
66.67%
51.11%
51.11%
58.89%
42.22%
60.00%
20.00%
20.00%
28.89%
38.89%
63.33%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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